
Contact Us:
Free Call	        1800 445 963
Phone	        (03) 9428 2944
Email	        qatsadmin@janison.com
Web	        qats.com.au
ABN	        35 081 897 494

20
26

VCE® UNIT 1/2 EXAMINATIONS & UNIT 3/4 
TRIAL EXAMINATIONS
Business – English – GAT – Health, Outdoor & PE – Humanities – 
Mathematics – Science – Technology – The Arts

QATs Examinations:
	 •	 �save time for teachers, are fully editable and reflect current VCAA requirements and syllabus
	 •	� contain quality sample answers and marking guidelines to ensure reliable and explicit feedback 

for students
	 •	� are developed by panels of highly experienced, practising teachers. All assessments undergo an  

extensive review and evaluation process to ensure VCAA alignment, before being published.

Disclaimer. VCE is a registered trademark of the Victorian Curriculum and Assessment Authority (VCAA). The VCAA does not endorse this publication and 
makes no warranties regarding the correctness or accuracy of its content. To the extent permitted by law, the VCAA excludes all liability for any loss or 
damage suffered or incurred as a result of accessing, using or relying on the content. QATs delivers quality assessments that save educators and schools 
time and effort while providing assessments which are reliable, accurate and compliant with requirements specified by education authorities in each 
state/territory. Every effort has been made to prepare QATs in accordance with VCAA documents. No guarantee or warranty is made or implied that the 
tasks mirror in every respect the actual assessment requirements, in any or all courses to be examined. Formal advice on assessment issues should only be 
obtained from the VCAA. QATs does not accept any responsibility for accuracy of the task once modified.

Postcode:

School Details  Please send completed order form to qatsadmin@janison.com ABN 35 081 897 494

Name: Phone:

School/Institution:

Address: 

Ordering Teacher Email:

School Finance Email:

Total Amount Due (transfer from subtotals):

School Purchase Order Number:

I accept the QATs terms and conditions (qats.com.au/QATs-Ts-and-Cs) and privacy policy (janison.com/privacy policy).

Yes, I’d like to receive emails from QATs and Janison about relevant education products, services, content and events.

Release Dates for all 
NEW tasks:
Unit 1 Examinations: 
Monday 9 February, 2026
Unit 2 Examinations:
Monday 4 May, 2026
Trial Examinations:
Monday 13 July, 2026
PAST Examinations 
Available Now

15% 
DISCOUNT

FOR 5 OR MORE
EXAMS!

*Excludes The GAT

Become a QATs Writer or Reviewer
A Great Professional Development Opportunity
QATs is searching for senior secondary teachers to write and review SACs and Examinations.

QATs writers and reviewers:

	 •	 are qualified, experienced, and practising senior secondary teaching professionals, with 	
		  subject area expertise
	 •	 have demonstrated experience setting and marking senior secondary assessment tasks in  
		  their subject area
	 •	 ideally have experience in marking for the VCAA.

If you are interested in becoming a QATs contractor, email qatsadmin@janison.com with your 
current resume and tell us about your experience.

We will take it from there!

Note: orders cannot be processed without school purchase order number. ONL PRINT

QATs is an initiative of Curriculum Australia

QATs is a wholly owned enterprise of 
Janison Solutions Pty Ltd and is a provider 
of educational assessments for schools.

https://qats.com.au/QATs-Ts-and-Cs.pdf
https://www.janison.com/privacy-policy
mailto:qatsadmin@janison.com
http://qats.com.au
https://www.janison.com/assessments
http://qats.com.au
https://www.janison.com/assessments
https://qats.com.au/
mailto:qatsadmin@janison.com


Item Subject/Year/Unit Price 
(Inc. GST) Order

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (PED)

59 2025 Unit 1 Exam $78

60 2025 Unit 2 Exam $78

61 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $88

PHYSICS (PHS)

62 2026 Unit 1 Exam   NEW $78

63 2026 Unit 2 Exam   NEW $78

64 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $100

POLITICS (POL)	

65 2026 Unit 1 Exam   NEW $78

66 2026 Unit 2 Exam   NEW $78

67 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $100

PRODUCT DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGIES (PDT)

68 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $88

PSYCHOLOGY (PSY)

69 2026 Unit 1 Exam   NEW $78

70 2026 Unit 2 Exam   NEW $78

71 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $100

SPECIALIST MATHEMATICS (MSP)

72 2025 Unit 1 Exam 1 $78

73 2025 Unit 1 Exam 2 $78

74 2025 Unit 2 Exam 1 $78

75 2025 Unit 2 Exam 2 $78

76 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam 1	 NEW $200
together77 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam 2	 NEW

VCE  EXAMINATIONS VCE  EXAMINATIONS 
Item Subject/Year/Unit Price 

(Inc. GST) Order

ACCOUNTING (ACC)

1 2025 Unit 1 Exam $78

2 2025 Unit 2 Exam $78

3 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $88

APPLIED COMPUTING (ACO)		

4 2025 Unit 1 Exam $78

5 2025 Unit 2 Exam $78

APPLIED COMPUTING: DATA ANALYTICS (DAT)

6 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $88

APPLIED COMPUTING: SOFTWARE DEV’T (SOF)

7 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $88

ART: MAKING AND EXHIBITING (AME)

8 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $100

BIOLOGY (BIO)

9 2026 Unit 1 Exam   NEW $78

10 2026 Unit 2 Exam   NEW $78

11 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $100

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (BMA)

12 2025 Unit 1 Exam $78

13 2025 Unit 2 Exam $78

14 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $88

CHEMISTRY (CHE)		

15 2026 Unit 1 Exam   NEW $78

16 2026 Unit 2 Exam   NEW $78

17 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $100

ECONOMICS (ECO)

18 2026 Unit 1 Exam   NEW $78

19 2026 Unit 2 Exam   NEW $78

20 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $88

SUBTOTAL  A

Item Subject/Year/Unit Price 
(Inc. GST) Order

HISTORY: ANCIENT (ANH)

39 2025 Unit 1 Exam - 
Mesopotamia $78

40 2025 Unit 2 Exam - Egypt $78

41 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $100

HISTORY: AUSTRALIAN (AUH)

42 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $100

HISTORY: MODERN (MOD)

43 2025 Unit 1 Exam - Germany/
USA $78

44 2025 Unit 2 Exam - Cuba/
South Africa $78

HISTORY: REVOLUTIONS (HIR)

45 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $100

LEGAL STUDIES (LST)	

46 2026 Unit 1 Exam   NEW $78

47 2026 Unit 2 Exam   NEW $78

48 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $88

MATHEMATICAL METHODS (MME)

49 2026 Unit 1 Exam 1   NEW $78

50 2026 Unit 1 Exam 2   NEW $78

51 2026 Unit 2 Exam 1   NEW $78

52 2026 Unit 2 Exam 2   NEW $78

53 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam 1	 NEW $200
together54 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam 2	 NEW

MEDIA (MED)

55 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $100

OUTDOOR AND ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (OUT)

56 2026 Unit 1 Exam   NEW $78

57 2026 Unit 2 Exam   NEW $78

58 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $88

SUBTOTAL  C

Item Subject/Year/Unit Price 
(Inc. GST) Order

EAL (EAL) ENGLISH (ENG) ENGLISH LANGUAGE (ELA)	

21 2026 Unit 3/4 EAL Trial Exam   
NEW $110

each
Discount 

price:
3 papers 

$315

22 2026 Unit 3/4 ENG Trial Exam   
NEW

23 2026 Unit 3/4 ELA Trial Exam   
NEW

FOOD STUDIES (FST)		

24 2026 Unit 1 Exam   NEW $78

25 2026 Unit 2 Exam   NEW $78

26 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $88

FOUNDATION MATHEMATICS (MAF)

27 2026 Unit 1 Exam   NEW $78

28 2026 Unit 2 Exam   NEW $78

29 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $100

GENERAL ACHIEVEMENT TEST (GAT)

30 2026 Unit 3/4 SECTION A	 NEW  
Writing Task Only

$66 
each

Discount 
price:

2 papers 
$11031 2026 Unit 3/4 SECTION B	 NEW  

Writing Task Only

GENERAL MATHEMATICS (MAG)

32 2026 Unit 1 Exam   NEW $78

33 2026 Unit 2 Exam   NEW $78

34 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam 1   NEW $200
together35 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam 2   NEW

HEALTH AND HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (HHD)

36 2025 Unit 1 Exam $78

37 2025 Unit 2 Exam $78

38 2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam   NEW $88

SUBTOTAL  B

TOTAL  =  A + B + C + D – E

SUBTOTAL  D

    15% DISCOUNT  E
(if applicable)

Apply if 5 or more products are 
ordered. Excludes The GAT

Transfer total to order form on the front page.
Prices include GST.

Email order form to qatsadmin@janison.com

QATs is a wholly owned enterprise of 
Janison Solutions Pty Ltd and is a provider 
of educational assessments for schools.

http://qats.com.au
https://www.janison.com/assessments
mailto:qatsadmin@janison.com

	Name: 
	Phone: 
	School/Institution: 
	Address Line 1: 
	Address Line 2: 
	Postcode: 
	Check Box1: Off
	check box: Off
	Ordering Teacher Email: 
	School Finance Email: 
	School Purchase Order Number: 
	CB1: Off
	CB2: Off
	CB3: Off
	CB4: Off
	CB5: Off
	CB6: Off
	CB7: Off
	CB8: Off
	CB9: Off
	CB10: Off
	CB11: Off
	CB12: Off
	CB13: Off
	CB14: Off
	CB15: Off
	CB16: Off
	CB17: Off
	CB18: Off
	CB19: Off
	CB20: Off
	SUBTOTAL A: 0
	CB21: Off
	CB22: Off
	CB23: Off
	CB24: Off
	CB25: Off
	CB26: Off
	CB27: Off
	CB28: Off
	CB29: Off
	GAT1: Off
	GAT2: Off
	CB30: Off
	CB31: Off
	CB32: Off
	CB33: Off
	CB34: Off
	CB35: Off
	SUBTOTAL B: 0
	CB36: Off
	CB37: Off
	CB38: Off
	CB39: Off
	CB40: Off
	CB41: Off
	CB42: Off
	CB43: Off
	CB44: Off
	CB45: Off
	CB46: Off
	CB47: Off
	CB48: Off
	CB49: Off
	CB50: Off
	CB51: Off
	CB52: Off
	CB53: Off
	CB54: Off
	SUBTOTAL C: 0
	CB55: Off
	CB56: Off
	CB57: Off
	CB58: Off
	CB59: Off
	CB60: Off
	CB61: Off
	CB62: Off
	CB63: Off
	CB64: Off
	CB65: Off
	CB66: Off
	CB67: Off
	CB68: Off
	CB69: Off
	CB70: Off
	CB71: Off
	CB72: Off
	SUBTOTAL D: 0
	ENGLISH: 0
	GAT: 0
	NOGATSUBTOTAL: 0
	DISCOUNT: 0
	TOTALBEFOREDISCOUNT: 0
	TOTAL: 0
	CBdiscount: Off
	hidden text field: 
	Button1: 


