Become a QATs Writer or Reviewer

A Great Professional Development Opportunity

QATs is searching for senior secondary teachers to write and review SACs and Examinations.

QATs writers and reviewers:

- are qualified, experienced, and practising senior secondary teaching professionals, with subject area expertise
- have demonstrated experience setting and marking senior secondary assessment tasks in their subject area
- ideally have experience in marking for the VCAA.

If you are interested in becoming a QATs contractor, email **qatsadmin@janison.com** with your current resume and tell us about your experience.

We will take it from there!





QATs is an initiative of Curriculum Australia

2026

VCE® UNIT 1/2 EXAMINATIONS & UNIT 3/4 TRIAL EXAMINATIONS

Business - English - GAT - Health, Outdoor & PE - Humanities - Mathematics - Science - Technology - The Arts

QATs Examinations:

- save time for teachers, are fully editable and reflect current VCAA requirements and syllabus
- contain quality **sample answers** and **marking guidelines** to ensure reliable and explicit feedback for students
- are developed by panels of highly experienced, practising teachers. All assessments undergo an
 extensive review and evaluation process to ensure VCAA alignment, before being published.

Release Dates for all NEW tasks:

Unit 1 Examinations:Monday 9 February, 2026

Unit 2 Examinations: Monday 4 May, 2026

Trial Examinations: Monday 13 July, 2026

PAST Examinations Available Now 15%
DISCOUNT

FOR 5 OR MORE EXAMS!

*Excludes The GAT

Contact Us:

Free Call 1800 445 963 Phone (03) 9428 2944

Email qatsadmin@janison.com

Web qats.com.au

Web qats.com.au **ABN** 35 081 897 494

School Details Please send completed order form to qatsadmin@janiso	n.com	ABN 35 081 897 494
Name:	Pho	ne:
School/Institution:		
Address:		
		Postcode:
l accept the QATs terms and conditions (qats.com.au/QATs-Ts-and-Cs) and privacy policy (anison.c	com/privacy policy).
Yes, I'd like to receive emails from QATs and Janison about relevant education products	, service	es, content and events.
Ordering Teacher Email:		
School Finance Email:		
Total Amount Due (transfer from subtotals):		
School Purchase Order Number:		
Note: orders cannot be processed without school purchase order number	r.	ONL PRINT

Disclaimer. VCE is a registered trademark of the Victorian Curriculum and Assessment Authority (VCAA). The VCAA does not endorse this publication and makes no warranties regarding the correctness or accuracy of its content. To the extent permitted by law, the VCAA excludes all liability for any loss or damage suffered or incurred as a result of accessing, using or relying on the content. CAIS delivers quality assessments that save educators and schools time and effort while providing assessments which are reliable, accurate and compliant with requirements specified by education authorities in each state/territory. Every effort has been made to prepare QATs in accordance with VCAA documents. No guarantee or warranty is made or implied that the tasks mirror in every respect the actual assessment requirements, in any or all courses to be examined. Formal advice on assessment issues should only be obtained from the VCAA. QATs does not accept any responsibility for accuracy of the task once modified.





QATs is a wholly owned enterprise of Janison Solutions Pty Ltd and is a provider of educational assessments for schools.

VCE EXAMINATIONS										
Item	Subject/Year/Unit	Price (Inc. GST)	Order	Item	Subject/Year/Unit	Price (Inc. GST)	Order			
ACC	CCOUNTING (ACC) EAL (EAL) ENGLISH (ENG) ENGLISH LANGUAGE				E (ELA)					
1	2025 Unit 1 Exam	\$78		21	2026 Unit 3/4 EAL Trial Exam	\$110				
2	2025 Unit 2 Exam	\$78		00	2026 Unit 3/4 ENG Trial Exam	each Discount				
3	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$88		22	NEW	price: 3 papers	ᆜ			
APPL	LIED COMPUTING (ACO)			23	2026 Unit 3/4 ELA Trial Exam	\$315				
4	2025 Unit 1 Exam	\$78		FOO	D STUDIES (FST)					
5	2025 Unit 2 Exam	\$78		24	2026 Unit 1 Exam NEW	\$78				
APPL	IED COMPUTING: DATA ANALY	TICS (DA	T)	25	2026 Unit 2 Exam NEW	\$78				
6	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$88		26	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$88				
APPL	APPLIED COMPUTING: SOFTWARE DEV'T (SOF)			FOUNDATION MATHEMATICS (MAF)						
7	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$88		27	2026 Unit 1 Exam NEW	\$78				
ART:	ART: MAKING AND EXHIBITING (AME)		28	2026 Unit 2 Exam NEW	\$78					
8	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$100		29	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$100				
BIOLOGY (BIO)				GENERAL ACHIEVEMENT TEST (GAT)						
9	2026 Unit 1 Exam NEW	\$78		30	2026 Unit 3/4 SECTION A NEW	\$66				
10	2026 Unit 2 Exam NEW	\$78		30	Writing Task Only	each Discount	Ш			
11	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$100		31	2026 Unit 3/4 SECTION B NEW	price: 2 papers				
BUSI	NESS MANAGEMENT (BMA)				Writing Task Only	\$110				
12	2025 Unit 1 Exam	\$78			ERAL MATHEMATICS (MAG)					
13	2025 Unit 2 Exam	\$78		32	2026 Unit 1 Exam NEW	\$78	牌			
14	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$88		33	2026 Unit 2 Exam NEW	\$78				
CHEMISTRY (CHE)		34	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam 1 NEW	\$200 together						
15	2026 Unit 1 Exam NEW	\$78			33 ZOZO OTIIC 3/4 THAI EXATT Z INEW					
16	2026 Unit 2 Exam NEW	\$78			HEALTH AND HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (HHD)					
17	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$100		36	2025 Unit 1 Exam	\$78	片			
ECO	NOMICS (ECO)			37	2025 Unit 2 Exam	\$78	片			
18	2026 Unit 1 Exam NEW	\$78		38	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$88	Ш			
19	2026 Unit 2 Exam NEW	\$78			SUBTOTAL B					
20	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$88								
	SUBTOTAL A									

ltem	Subject/Year/Unit	Price	Order		Item	Subject/Year/Unit
HIST	ORY: ANCIENT (ANH)	(ŀ	PHYS	SICAL EDUCATION (PED)
39	2025 Unit 1 Exam -	\$78		Ì	59	2025 Unit 1 Exam
	Mesopotamia			Ì	60	2025 Unit 2 Exam
40	2025 Unit 2 Exam - Egypt	\$78		İ	61	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam
41	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$100		İ	PHYS	SICS (PHS)
	ORY: AUSTRALIAN (AUH)			ŀ	62	2026 Unit 1 Exam NEW
42	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$100		ŀ	63	2026 Unit 2 Exam NEW
HIST	ORY: MODERN (MOD)			ł	64	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam
43	2025 Unit 1 Exam - Germany/ USA	\$78		ł	POLI	TICS (POL)
44	2025 Unit 2 Exam - Cuba/ South Africa	\$78		Ì	65	2026 Unit 1 Exam NEW
шет	ORY: REVOLUTIONS (HIR)			Ī	66	2026 Unit 2 Exam NEW
45	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$100		Ì	67	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam
	AL STUDIES (LST)	φίου		Ī	PROI	DUCT DESIGN AND TECH
46	2026 Unit 1 Exam NEW	\$78		Ì	68	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam
47				Ì	PSYC	CHOLOGY (PSY)
	2026 Unit 2 Exam NEW	\$78		Ì	69	2026 Unit 1 Exam NEW
48	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$88		ŀ	70	2026 Unit 2 Exam NEW
	HEMATICAL METHODS (MME)	470		Ì	71	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam
49	2026 Unit 1 Exam 1 NEW	\$78		Ì	SPEC	CIALIST MATHEMATICS (M
50	2026 Unit 1 Exam 2 NEW	\$78		ł	72	2025 Unit 1 Exam 1
51	2026 Unit 2 Exam 1 NEW	\$78		ŀ	73	2025 Unit 1 Exam 2
52	2026 Unit 2 Exam 2 NEW	\$78		ł	74	2025 Unit 2 Exam 1
53	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam 1 NEW	\$200 together		ł	75	2025 Unit 2 Exam 2
54	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam 2 NEW	together		ŀ	76	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam 1
	IA (MED)	4		ŀ	77	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam 2
55	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$100				SUBTOT
	DOOR AND ENVIRONMENTAL ST	`	OUT)			3021011
56	2026 Unit 1 Exam NEW	\$78				15% DISCOU
57	2026 Unit 2 Exam NEW	\$78				Apply if 5 or more product ordered. Excludes The
58	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$88				ordered. Excludes the
	SUBTOTAL C					TOTAL = A + B + C +
						Transfer total to ord

гпі	SICAL EDUCATION (FED)		
59	2025 Unit 1 Exam	\$78	
60	2025 Unit 2 Exam	\$78	
61	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$88	
PHY	SICS (PHS)		
62	2026 Unit 1 Exam NEW	\$78	
63	2026 Unit 2 Exam NEW	\$78	
64	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$100	
POLI	TICS (POL)		
65	2026 Unit 1 Exam NEW	\$78	
66	2026 Unit 2 Exam NEW	\$78	
67	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$100	
PRO	DUCT DESIGN AND TECHNOLOG	SIES (PD	T)
68	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$88	
PSY	CHOLOGY (PSY)		
69	2026 Unit 1 Exam NEW	\$78	
70	2026 Unit 2 Exam NEW	\$78	
71	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam NEW	\$100	
SPEC	CIALIST MATHEMATICS (MSP)		
72	2025 Unit 1 Exam 1	\$78	
73	2025 Unit 1 Exam 2	\$78	
74	2025 Unit 2 Exam 1	\$78	
75	2025 Unit 2 Exam 2	\$78	
76	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam 1 NEW	\$200	
77	2026 Unit 3/4 Trial Exam 2 NEW	together	
	SUBTOTAL D		
	15% DISCOUNT E (if applicable) Apply if 5 or more products are ordered. Excludes The GAT		
	TOTAL = A+B+C+D-E		
	Transfer total to order form Prices include GST.	on the fro	nt paç

Price (Inc. GST)

Order





